
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

30M

26M

32M

1M

12M

28S

9M

11M

13R

8S

6M

Name

Vincent BASILE

Antoine NGUYEN

Chris TSORAIDIS

Amelie MARTEL

Oktay YILDIZ

Alexandre DUPUIS

Sebastien TURCOT

Francois PREVOST

Remy JACQUES-LEBLANC

Guy VERONNEAU

Martin LAVALLEE

Model/Engine

CIVIC 98 PURPLE

INTEGRA R WHITE

CIVIC 96

CIVIC 93 PURPLE

S2000 WHITE

LANCER EVO

944 ROUGE 69

MIATA BLUE

IMPREZA GREY

944 ROUGE

SENTRA BLACK

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

1:16.906

1:19.073

1:19.983

1:20.114

1:20.344

1:20.523

1:21.377

1:21.760

1:22.080

1:27.654

1:27.684

Diff

2.167

3.077

3.208

3.438

3.617

4.471

4.854

5.174

10.748

10.778

In Lap

7

2

4

4

6

4

5

6

6

3

4

2nd Best

1:18.768

1:21.625

1:22.104

1:21.077

1:21.580

1:23.083

1:21.600

1:22.000

1:22.350

1:27.767

1:27.933

2nd Lap

5

1

6

3

4

3

6

7

7

4

2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/05/2008 11:53:43 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Carl Wener

Live results : www.stat-timing.com

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Trac Racing - Time Attack

Modified + Race Class

Pratique #1 10:20-10:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:28:10

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

19/05/2008 10:20 AM


